
Day Date Time Event  (Great Decision Topics)

Thurs 3/21/2024 5:30 pm—6:30 pm College Women Presidents Celebration Planning Cttee meeting

Sun 3/17/2024 St. Patrick’s Day

Tues 3/19/2024 Spring Equinox

Fri 3/29/2024 Good Friday

Sun 3/31/2024 Easter Sunday

Sat 4/6/2024 8:00 AM Great Decisions: Mideast Realignment

Thurs 4/11/2024 9:15 am-12:00 pm 2024 AAUW NYS Celebration of College Women Presidents! 

Mon 4/22/2024 Earth Day; Passover begins

Wed 4/24/2024 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm Great Decisions: Climate Technology and Competition

Wed 5/15/2024 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm Great Decisions: Science Across Borders

Mon 5/27/2024 Memorial Day Observed

Wed 6/19/2024 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm Great Decisions: NATO’s Future

Fri-Sat 06/28-29/24 AAUW NYS Annual Meeting

CALENDAR FOR MARCH– JUNE 2024


